> PLST . W. . Son . O CUCOUU UOVL

FROM	STATE OF KANSAS, DOUGLAS COUNTY, 85.	ill-
то	This instrument was filed for record on the16day of	
Baldwin in the Countr of	Douglasand State of Kansas	
the first part, and The Baldwin State Bank		
# Three hundred	art, in consideration of the sum of DOLLARS	
himduly paid, the receipt of which is hereby ortgage to the said part_yof the second partits/ Douglas, and State of Kansas, described as follows, to-w	acknowledged, ha. 6 sold and by these presents do. 05 grant, bargain, sell and uuccessors and assigns forever, all that tract or parcel of land situated in the County it:	
Township fourteen (14) Range Twent South West corner, Said Quarter Se	thwest Corner of South West quarter Section Eighteen (18) y (20) Thence South Thirty $\pm 33/100$ chains more or less to or Thence East Twenty Six 78/100 chains to corner of coren- ty Two Chains; Thence West 20 chains; th No 8 33/ chains, f Bg 62% acres more or less	0
1.		
		-
n den stand an eine stand s		
h all the appurtenances, and all the estate, title and intere	est of the said part Y of the first part therein. And the said	
William S. Pumroy	est of the said part y of the first part therein. And the said	
William S. Pumroy	cofhe_isthe lawful owner of the premises above granted,	
William S. Pumroy	reofhe_isthe lawful owner of the premises above granted, erein, free and clear of all incumbrances.# the sum of	
William S. Pumroy hereby covenant and agree that at the delivery here seized of a good and indefeasible estate of inheritance the s grant is intended as a mortgage to secure the payment of Three_hundred	reofhe_isthe lawful owner of the premises above granted, erein, free and clear of all incumbrances.#	
William S. Pumroy	reofhe_isthe lawful owner of the premises above granted, erein, free and clear of all incumbrances. # the sum ofDollars, according to the terms of	0
William S. Pumroy	eeche_isthe lawful owner of the premises above granted, erein, free and clear of all incumbrances # the sum ofDollars, according to the terms of this day executed and delivered by the said before .Kay 1-1937 and .\$200,00_due_Jan 15-1939 and this conveyance shall be void if such payments be made as herein specified. But terest thereon, or the taxes, or if the insurance is not kept up thereon, then this con- me due and navelle and it shall be lawfuf or the said nut the sum and the source of the terms of the source of the source of up thereon.	0
William S. Pumroy	reofhe_isthe lawful owner of the premises above granted, erein, free and clear of all incumbrances # the sum ofDollars, according to the terms of this day executed and delivered by the said this day executed and delivered by the said before.May_1-1937_and_\$200.00_due_Jan 15-1939 and this conveyance shall be void if such payments be made as herein specified. But terest thereon, or the taxes, or if the insurance is not kept up thereon, then this con-	•
William S. Pumroy	reofhe_is	
William S. Pumroy	read he_is	
William S. Pumroy	reofh0_is	
William S. Pumroy	eccthe_is	

90Þ

230

0-F-825-F94-